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Doc 50 Time 19:00

Race Official Classification after 60 Laps - 307.249 Kms

DRIVER
S. VETTEL

J. BUTTON

F. ALONSO

M. WEBBER

M. SCHUMACHER
N. ROSBERG

L. HAMILTON

J. ALGUERSUARI
A. SUTIL

S. PEREZ

V. PETROV

B. SENNA

P. DI RESTA

H. KOVALAINEN
R. BARRICHELLO
J. D'AMBROSIO
N. KARTHIKEYAN
D. RICCIARDO

J. TRULLI

F. MASSA

S. BUEMI

P. MALDONADO
T. GLOCK

K. KOBAYASHI

S.VETTEL

Timekeeper:

NAT
GER

GBR
ESP
AUS
GER
GER
GBR
ESP
GER
MEX
RUS
BRA
GBR
FIN
BRA
BEL
IND
AUS

ITA

BRA
SUI

VEN
GER

JPN

GER

ENTRANT
Red Bull Racing

Vodafone Mcl.aren Mercedes
Scuderia Ferrari

Red Bull Racing

Mercedes GP Petronas F1 Team
Mercedes GP Petronas F1 Team
Vodafone McLaren Mercedes
Scuderia Toro Rosso

Force India F1 Team

Sauber F1 Team

Lotus Renault GP

| otus Renault GP

Force India F1 Team

Team Lotus

AT&T Williams

Marussia Virgin Racing

HRT F1 Team

HRT F1 Team

Team Lotus

NOT CLASSIFIED

Scuderia Ferrari
Scuderia Toro Rosso
AT&T Williams
Marussia Virgin Racing

Sauber F1 Team

LAPS
60

60
60
60
60
60
60
99
59
59
59
59
59
58
58
57
57
57
55

32
24
12

2

0

FASTEST LAP

Red Bull Racing

— ‘F}

TIHME
1:30:35.002

1.30:43.435
1.30:59.303
1:31:00.531
1:31:40.423
1.31:41.853
1:31:59.185
1.30:54.422
1.31:10.160
1:31:12.750
1.31:13.627
1:31:25.298
1:31:29.243
1:30:41.595
1.30:56.557
1:30:51.481
1:30:52.067
1:31:23.903
1:30:58.490

50.08.917
37:44.904
19:03.829

4.05.557

GAP

8.433
24.301
25.529
65.421
66.851

84.183
1 LAP

1 LAP
1 LAP
1 LAP

1LAP

1 LAP
2 LAPS
2 LAPS
3 LAPS
3 LAPS
3 LAPS
5 LAPS

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

1:27.24Q on lap 60

T —y

Stewards of the Meeting

15.868
1.228
39.892
1.430
17.332
1 LAP
15.738
2.590
0.877
11.671
3.945
1 LAP

14.962
1 LAP
0.586

31.836
2 LAPS

KPH
203.513

203.198
202.607
202.562
201.092
201.040
200.409
199.406
198.832
198.738
198.706
198.283
198.141
196.485
195.947
192.745
192.724
191.605
185.737

195.916
195.105
192.770
146.590

211.463

2011 FORMULA 1 AIRTEL GRAND PRIX OF INDIA - New Delhi

BEST
1:27.249

1:27.967
1:27.953
1.27.520
1:28.549
1.28.600
1:28.721
1:29.239
1:29.289
1:29.345
1.29.289
1:29.310
1:.28.679
1.30.294
1:28.635
1:31.990
1:31.988
1.31.674
1:31.691

1:.30.243
1:30.956
1:33.573
2.09.008
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